START = Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4
Richmond Park

10 Feb 2018

Status: completed

LU LY SRR 2
AlLTUNNETS (ULS/L7) ittt 2
UL5 tEAM FESUIS....ciiiiiiiiie et 3
U15 individual POSItIONS .......ocvvvieiiiiiiiieeeiiee e 4
UL7 1AM FESUIS....ciiiiiiiiii et 5
U17 individual POSItIONS .......ovviiiiiiiiieeeeieeeee e 6
General INfOrMatioN ..........coiiiiiiiiee e 7
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Num
207
1382
1392
1393
472
82
908
398
403
1729
488
1386
404
1391
915
675
492
951
768
79
696
1385
1395
920
1152
417
476
480
2023
401
572
210
119
770
859
1431
204
862
400
1151
1722
1479
461
1165
233
402
399
481
203
412

Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10

Name

Kiara Valkenburg
Susannah Lecoutre
Olivia Mcdonald
Ellie Sakaria

Poppy Craig-Mcfeely
Eloise OShaughnessy
Martha Collings
Georgina Clarke
Johanna Tofte
Charlotte Vaughan
Isobel Penniceard
Attenborough Amelie
Ellen Weir

Charlotte Griffiths
Katie Hopkins

Emiko Salvi

Tilly Stevens-Cox
Maddy Whitman
Olivia Thompson
Sabrina Mannes
Emelye Kenyon-Brown
Phoebe Matravers
Ruby Wyles

Ciara Mulvihill
Jessica Moore
Niamh Thomson
Maggie Fairn
Jemima Hayward-Bhikha
Elena Dauster
Rebekah Riches
Emily Coulson
Lauren Flack

Holly Sutton Trott
Katie Mooney

Lucy Hoseason
Maisie Gibbins
Matilda Moore
Poppy Jenson

Selma Hegvold
Leanne Moore

Lani Cardwell

Alix Baccardax

India Adams

Gulcin Erten

Jessica Winder

Anya Stacey

Albane Fery

Eva Holland
Charlotte Arkwright

Georgia Hanley

Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)

Age
U15
u15
u17
u17
u15
u17
U15
u15
u15
u17
u15
u15
U15
u17
u17
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u17
U15
u17
u17
u17
u15
u15
u17
u17
u15
u17
u17
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u17

Club
E&E
G&G
G&G
G&G
HHH
c/C
WOK
H/W
H/W
WAL
HHH
G&G
H/W
G&G
WOK
REI
HHH
BEL
SLH
c/C
REI
G&G
G&G
WOK
CRO
H/W
HHH
HHH
H/W
H/W
RAN
E&E
c/C
SLH
STR
HOL
E&E
STR
H/W
CRO
WAL
K&P
HHH
CRO
E&E
H/W
H/W
HHH
E&E
H/W

Time
17:43
17:45
17:46
17:47
18:02
18:19
18:28
18:30
18:37
18:42
18:46
18:48
18:53
18:56
18:58
19:06
19:16
19:22
19:26
19:29
19:32
19:44
19:48
19:50
19:52
19:54
19:58
20:03
20:10
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:22
20:31
20:39
20:46
20:48
20:51
21:02
21:06
21:15
21:35
21:37
21:47
21:49
21:55
22:14
22:30
22:44
23:02

# Num
51 1196
52 747
53 500
54 1166
55 249
56 933
57 475
58 1380
59 945
60 936

Name

Milli Duthie
Emma Smith

Jess Butland
Tugce Erten

Amy Catcheside
Charlotte Watson
Anna Duffy-Markovich
Megan Davies
Florence Baulk
Katie Griffin

Age
U15
U15
U15
U15
u17
u17
U15
U15
u17
U15

Club Time
DMV 23:40
SLH 23:40
HHH 23:55
CRO 24:23
E&E 24:30
WOK 24:44
HHH 24:58
G&G 25:10
WOK 25:49
WOK 27:57
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Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10

Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W A 36 5 6 9 16
2 HHH A 38 3 7 11 17
3 G&G A 66 2 8 15 41
4 E&E A 90 1 23 31 35
5 H/W B 108 18 25 32 33
6 SLHA 122 13 20 37 52
7 HHH B 141 29 34 38 40
8 CROA 147 26 30 39 52
9 STRA 149 21 24 52 52
10 WOK A 150 4 42 52 52
11 REIA 166 10 52 52 52
12 BELA 168 12 52 52 52
13 C/CA 170 14 52 52 52
14 Cc/CB 175 19 52 52 52
15 HOL A 178 22 52 52 52
16 WAL A 183 27 52 52 52
17 K&P A 184 28 52 52 52
18 DMV A 192 36 52 52 52
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Num
207
1382
472
908
398
403
488
1386
404
675
492
951
768
79
1385
417
476
401
119
770
859
1431
204
862
400
1151
1722
1479
461
1165
233
402
399
481
203
1196
747
500
1166
475
1380
936

Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10

Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions

Name Age
Kiara Valkenburg u15
Susannah Lecoutre u15
Poppy Craig-Mcfeely uU15
Martha Collings u15
Georgina Clarke u15
Johanna Tofte u1s
Isobel Penniceard u15
Attenborough Amelie u15
Ellen Weir u15
Emiko Salvi u15
Tilly Stevens-Cox u15
Maddy Whitman u15
Olivia Thompson u15
Sabrina Mannes u15
Phoebe Matravers u1s
Niamh Thomson u15
Maggie Fairn u15
Rebekah Riches u1s
Holly Sutton Trott u15
Katie Mooney u15
Lucy Hoseason u1s
Maisie Gibbins u15
Matilda Moore u15
Poppy Jenson u1s
Selma Hegvold u15
Leanne Moore u15
Lani Cardwell u15
Alix Baccardax u15
India Adams u15
Gulcin Erten u1s
Jessica Winder u15
Anya Stacey u15
Albane Fery u15
Eva Holland u15
Charlotte Arkwright u15
Milli Duthie u15
Emma Smith u15
Jess Butland u15
Tugce Erten u1s
Anna Duffy-Markovich u15
Megan Davies u15
Katie Griffin u15

Club
E&E
G&G
HHH
WOK
H/W
H/W
HHH
G&G
H/W
REI
HHH
BEL
SLH
c/C
G&G
H/W
HHH
H/W
c/C
SLH
STR
HOL
E&E
STR
H/W
CRO
WAL
K&P
HHH
CRO
E&E
H/W
H/W
HHH
E&E
DMV
SLH
HHH
CRO
HHH
G&G
WOK

Time
17:43
17:45
18:02
18:28
18:30
18:37
18:46
18:48
18:53
19:06
19:16
19:22
19:26
19:29
19:44
19:54
19:58
20:13
20:22
20:31
20:39
20:46
20:48
20:51
21:02
21:06
21:15
21:35
21:37
21:47
21:49
21:55
22:14
22:30
22:44
23:40
23:40
23:55
24:23
24:58
25:10
27:57

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10

Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G A 16 4 1 2 5 8
2 WOK A 50 4 6 9 17 18
3 H/W A 83 4 12 15 28 28
4 E&E A 86 4 14 16 28 28
5 C/CA 87 4 3 28 28 28
6 WAL A 88 4 4 28 28 28
7 REIA 91 4 7 28 28 28
8 CROA 94 4 10 28 28 28
9 HHH A 95 4 11 28 28 28
10 RAN A 97 4 13 28 28 28
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Num
1392
1393
82
1729
1391
915
696
1395
920
1152
480
2023
572
210
412
249
933
945

Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10

Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions

Name

Olivia Mcdonald

Ellie Sakaria

Eloise OShaughnessy
Charlotte Vaughan
Charlotte Griffiths
Katie Hopkins

Emelye Kenyon-Brown
Ruby Wyles

Ciara Mulvihill

Jessica Moore

Jemima Hayward-Bhikha
Elena Dauster

Emily Coulson

Lauren Flack

Georgia Hanley

Amy Catcheside
Charlotte Watson

Florence Baulk

Age
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Club
G&G
G&G
c/C
WAL
G&G
WOK
REI
G&G
WOK
CRO
HHH
H/W
RAN
E&E
H/W
E&E
WOK
WOK

Time
17:46
17:47
18:19
18:42
18:56
18:58
19:32
19:48
19:50
19:52
20:03
20:10
20:14
20:15
23:02
24:30
24:44
25:49

# Num Name

Age

Club Time

Reportlab



TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.
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http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

