

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4

Richmond Park

10 Feb 2018

Status: completed

U15/U17	2
All runners (U15/17).....	2
U15 team results.....	3
U15 individual positions	4
U17 team results.....	5
U17 individual positions	6
General information.....	7

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10
Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	207	Kiara Valkenburg	U15	E&E	17:43	51	1196	Milli Duthie	U15	DMV	23:40
2	1382	Susannah Lecoutre	U15	G&G	17:45	52	747	Emma Smith	U15	SLH	23:40
3	1392	Olivia Mcdonald	U17	G&G	17:46	53	500	Jess Butland	U15	HHH	23:55
4	1393	Ellie Sakaria	U17	G&G	17:47	54	1166	Tugce Erten	U15	CRO	24:23
5	472	Poppy Craig-Mcfeely	U15	HHH	18:02	55	249	Amy Catcheside	U17	E&E	24:30
6	82	Eloise OShaughnessy	U17	C/C	18:19	56	933	Charlotte Watson	U17	WOK	24:44
7	908	Martha Collings	U15	WOK	18:28	57	475	Anna Duffy-Markovich	U15	HHH	24:58
8	398	Georgina Clarke	U15	H/W	18:30	58	1380	Megan Davies	U15	G&G	25:10
9	403	Johanna Tofte	U15	H/W	18:37	59	945	Florence Baulk	U17	WOK	25:49
10	1729	Charlotte Vaughan	U17	WAL	18:42	60	936	Katie Griffin	U15	WOK	27:57
11	488	Isobel Penniceard	U15	HHH	18:46						
12	1386	Attenborough Amelie	U15	G&G	18:48						
13	404	Ellen Weir	U15	H/W	18:53						
14	1391	Charlotte Griffiths	U17	G&G	18:56						
15	915	Katie Hopkins	U17	WOK	18:58						
16	675	Emiko Salvi	U15	REI	19:06						
17	492	Tilly Stevens-Cox	U15	HHH	19:16						
18	951	Maddy Whitman	U15	BEL	19:22						
19	768	Olivia Thompson	U15	SLH	19:26						
20	79	Sabrina Mannes	U15	C/C	19:29						
21	696	Emelye Kenyon-Brown	U17	REI	19:32						
22	1385	Phoebe Matravets	U15	G&G	19:44						
23	1395	Ruby Wyles	U17	G&G	19:48						
24	920	Ciara Mulvihill	U17	WOK	19:50						
25	1152	Jessica Moore	U17	CRO	19:52						
26	417	Niamh Thomson	U15	H/W	19:54						
27	476	Maggie Fairn	U15	HHH	19:58						
28	480	Jemima Hayward-Bhikha	U17	HHH	20:03						
29	2023	Elena Dauster	U17	H/W	20:10						
30	401	Rebekah Riches	U15	H/W	20:13						
31	572	Emily Coulson	U17	RAN	20:14						
32	210	Lauren Flack	U17	E&E	20:15						
33	119	Holly Sutton Trott	U15	C/C	20:22						
34	770	Katie Mooney	U15	SLH	20:31						
35	859	Lucy Hoseason	U15	STR	20:39						
36	1431	Maisie Gibbins	U15	HOL	20:46						
37	204	Matilda Moore	U15	E&E	20:48						
38	862	Poppy Jenson	U15	STR	20:51						
39	400	Selma Hegvold	U15	H/W	21:02						
40	1151	Leanne Moore	U15	CRO	21:06						
41	1722	Lani Cardwell	U15	WAL	21:15						
42	1479	Alix Baccardax	U15	K&P	21:35						
43	461	India Adams	U15	HHH	21:37						
44	1165	Gulcin Erten	U15	CRO	21:47						
45	233	Jessica Winder	U15	E&E	21:49						
46	402	Anya Stacey	U15	H/W	21:55						
47	399	Albane Fery	U15	H/W	22:14						
48	481	Eva Holland	U15	HHH	22:30						
49	203	Charlotte Arkwright	U15	E&E	22:44						
50	412	Georgia Hanley	U17	H/W	23:02						

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10
Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
1	H/W A	36	4	5	6	9	16
2	HHH A	38	4	3	7	11	17
3	G&G A	66	4	2	8	15	41
4	E&E A	90	4	1	23	31	35
5	H/W B	108	4	18	25	32	33
6	SLH A	122	4	13	20	37	52
7	HHH B	141	4	29	34	38	40
8	CRO A	147	4	26	30	39	52
9	STR A	149	4	21	24	52	52
10	WOK A	150	4	4	42	52	52
11	REI A	166	4	10	52	52	52
12	BEL A	168	4	12	52	52	52
13	C/C A	170	4	14	52	52	52
14	C/C B	175	4	19	52	52	52
15	HOL A	178	4	22	52	52	52
16	WAL A	183	4	27	52	52	52
17	K&P A	184	4	28	52	52	52
18	DMV A	192	4	36	52	52	52

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10
Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	207	Kiara Valkenburg	U15	E&E	17:43						
2	1382	Susannah Lecoutre	U15	G&G	17:45						
3	472	Poppy Craig-Mcfeely	U15	HHH	18:02						
4	908	Martha Collings	U15	WOK	18:28						
5	398	Georgina Clarke	U15	H/W	18:30						
6	403	Johanna Tofte	U15	H/W	18:37						
7	488	Isobel Penniceard	U15	HHH	18:46						
8	1386	Attenborough Amelie	U15	G&G	18:48						
9	404	Ellen Weir	U15	H/W	18:53						
10	675	Emiko Salvi	U15	REI	19:06						
11	492	Tilly Stevens-Cox	U15	HHH	19:16						
12	951	Maddy Whitman	U15	BEL	19:22						
13	768	Olivia Thompson	U15	SLH	19:26						
14	79	Sabrina Mannes	U15	C/C	19:29						
15	1385	Phoebe Matravers	U15	G&G	19:44						
16	417	Niamh Thomson	U15	H/W	19:54						
17	476	Maggie Fairn	U15	HHH	19:58						
18	401	Rebekah Riches	U15	H/W	20:13						
19	119	Holly Sutton Trott	U15	C/C	20:22						
20	770	Katie Mooney	U15	SLH	20:31						
21	859	Lucy Hoseason	U15	STR	20:39						
22	1431	Maisie Gibbins	U15	HOL	20:46						
23	204	Matilda Moore	U15	E&E	20:48						
24	862	Poppy Jenson	U15	STR	20:51						
25	400	Selma Hegvold	U15	H/W	21:02						
26	1151	Leanne Moore	U15	CRO	21:06						
27	1722	Lani Cardwell	U15	WAL	21:15						
28	1479	Alix Baccardax	U15	K&P	21:35						
29	461	India Adams	U15	HHH	21:37						
30	1165	Gulcin Erten	U15	CRO	21:47						
31	233	Jessica Winder	U15	E&E	21:49						
32	402	Anya Stacey	U15	H/W	21:55						
33	399	Albane Fery	U15	H/W	22:14						
34	481	Eva Holland	U15	HHH	22:30						
35	203	Charlotte Arkwright	U15	E&E	22:44						
36	1196	Milli Duthie	U15	DMV	23:40						
37	747	Emma Smith	U15	SLH	23:40						
38	500	Jess Butland	U15	HHH	23:55						
39	1166	Tugce Erten	U15	CRO	24:23						
40	475	Anna Duffy-Markovich	U15	HHH	24:58						
41	1380	Megan Davies	U15	G&G	25:10						
42	936	Katie Griffin	U15	WOK	27:57						

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10
Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
1	G&G A	16	4	1	2	5	8
2	WOK A	50	4	6	9	17	18
3	H/W A	83	4	12	15	28	28
4	E&E A	86	4	14	16	28	28
5	C/C A	87	4	3	28	28	28
6	WAL A	88	4	4	28	28	28
7	REI A	91	4	7	28	28	28
8	CRO A	94	4	10	28	28	28
9	HHH A	95	4	11	28	28	28
10	RAN A	97	4	13	28	28	28

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2018-02-10
Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	1392	Olivia Mcdonald	U17	G&G	17:46						
2	1393	Ellie Sakaria	U17	G&G	17:47						
3	82	Eloise OShaughnessy	U17	C/C	18:19						
4	1729	Charlotte Vaughan	U17	WAL	18:42						
5	1391	Charlotte Griffiths	U17	G&G	18:56						
6	915	Katie Hopkins	U17	WOK	18:58						
7	696	Emelye Kenyon-Brown	U17	REI	19:32						
8	1395	Ruby Wyles	U17	G&G	19:48						
9	920	Ciara Mulvihill	U17	WOK	19:50						
10	1152	Jessica Moore	U17	CRO	19:52						
11	480	Jemima Hayward-Bhikha	U17	HHH	20:03						
12	2023	Elena Dauster	U17	H/W	20:10						
13	572	Emily Coulson	U17	RAN	20:14						
14	210	Lauren Flack	U17	E&E	20:15						
15	412	Georgia Hanley	U17	H/W	23:02						
16	249	Amy Catcheside	U17	E&E	24:30						
17	933	Charlotte Watson	U17	WOK	24:44						
18	945	Florence Balk	U17	WOK	25:49						

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men's league secretary: Martin Duff

Ladies' league secretary: Ron Gobey

Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org



League Sponsors

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab



ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director, Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or phone **020 8405 6420**.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.